SERIE
GLHR
OPERATOR’S HANDBOOK
AND SPARE PART’S LIST
INDEX
 A
 TECHNICAL
6

everything is as it should be. For that purpose,
connect all the hoses 2 by 2, to their
corresponding circuits.
With the disc gangs lifted, the cylinder  which
commands  its leveling is also tested.
Should any of the circuits fail to function
properly, check the tightness connections of the
hoses, since these may be switched, either on
the cylinders or on the tractor.
                                                                   .
A
B CD
6
5- TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
   (")     (mm) (m) (kg) (Hp)
GLHR-20-24 20 24 - 610x6 6 (3+3) 2,25 2-10.0/75-15-12T 1740 75-95
GLHR-22-24 22 24 - 610x6 6 (3+3) 2,45 2-10.0/75-15-12T 1830 80-100
GLHR-24-24 24 24 - 610x6 8 (4+4) 2,70 2-10.0/75-15-12T 1940 85-105
GLHR-26-24 26 24 - 610x6 8 (4+4) 2,90 2-10.0/75-15-12T 2030 95-115
GLHR-20-26 20 26 - 660x6 6 (3+3) 2,25 2-10.0/75-15-12T 1830 90-110
GLHR-22-26 22 26 - 660x6 6 (3+3) 2,45 2-10.0/75-15-12T 1910 95-115
GLHR-24-26 24 26 - 660x6 8 (4+4) 2,70 2-10.0/75-15-12T 2030 100-120
GLHR-26-26 26 26 - 660x6 8 (4+4) 2,90 2-10.0/75-15-12T 2120 110-130
GLHR-28-26 28 26 - 660x6 8 (4+4) 3,15 2-10.0/75-15-12T 2400 120-140
GLHR-32-26 32 26 - 660x6 8 (4+4) 3,60 2-10.0/75-15-12T 2570 130-150
MODELS
WORKING
WIDTH
TYRES WEIGHT